
действ. с 12.2018

Артикул Описание Цена, EUR

SJB2
JOKER BUG 200W SYSTEM Including : Joker-Bug 200W, Ballast, Set of 4 

lenses, Barndoor, Extension cable 4 363€        

KJB2 KIT JOKER BUG 200W 5 032€        
Аксессуары

B2 Bug-Lite 200W 1 568€                       

BEAM2C Complete Beamer 200W 882€                           

GCJB2 Clear Globe 200W 39€                             

LF200C 200W 110/220V Electronic Ballast 100, 300 & 1000 Hz 1 479€                       

LENTFJB2C Complete Fresnel Lens 200W 56€                             

LENTSWJB2C Complete Super Wide Lens 200W 48€                             

LENTWJB2C Complete Wide Lens 200W 48€                             

LENTMJB2C Complete Medium Lens 200W 48€                             

SACLJB2S Lens Bag 200W 51€                             

GSJB2 Frosted Globe 200W 42€                             

VOLJB2 Barndoor 200W 85€                             

EXTJB Extension cable 200/400/800 - 7,50 m 279€                           

FCJB2 Flight Case Joker Bug 200W 426€                           

L200LCL5600 200W LCL Bulb - 5600K По Запросу

K5600 Accessories

KSOFTUB2 Kit Softube 200 1 280€                       

ADABRON Crossover Adapter (Bron) 448€                           

ADAPPROF Crossover Adapter (Profoto)dapter (Profoto) 384€                           

ADAPSNAPBUG Joker-Bug 200W Snapbag Adapter 143€                           

MULTIBUG Multibug adapter 608€                           

Battery Systems
SLIMVERTERV200 200W Slimverter with V-mount plates (Camera batteries not included) 1 360€                       

K400J2 KIT JOKER² 400W 7 840€        
Аксессуары

BUG²400 Bug² 400W 1 759€                       

BEAM400J2 Complete Beamer² 400W 1 696€                       

GCJB4 Clear Globe 400W 88€                             

LF400J2 Electronic Ballast 400w Joker² Hi Speed 300/1000Hz Wireless DMX 2 720€                       

LENTFJB4C Complete Fresnel Lens 400W 85€                             

LENTSWJB4C Complete Super Wide Lens 400W 71€                             

LENTWJB4C Complete Wide Lens 400W 71€                             

LENTMJB4C Complete Medium Lens 400W 71€                             

SACLJB4S Lens Bag 400W 59€                             

GSJB4 Frosted Globe 400W 91€                             

VOLJB4 Barndoor 400W 127€                           

EXTJB Extension cable 200/400/800 - 7,50 m 279€                           

VALJOK2S Flight Case Joker² 400W 528€                           

L400 400W MSR Bulb - 5600K По Запросу
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K5600 Accessories
KSOFTUB4 Kit Softube 400 1 344€                       

BABJ2-4 Bug-A-Beam 400 (Source Four adapter) По Запросу

ADABRON Crossover Adapter (Bron) 448€                           

ADAPPROF Crossover Adapter (Profoto) 384€                           

MULTIBUG Multibug adapter 608€                           

JOKER²400HK JOKER² 400 Upgrade kit including: Head,Beamer, Case 4 978€               

K800J2 KIT JOKER² 800W 9 840€        
Аксессуары

BUG²800 Bug² 800W 2 202€                       

BEAM800J2 Complete Beamer² 800W 1 920€                       

GCJB8 Clear Globe 800W 111€                           

GRIJB8 Safety Wire Joker² 800W 128€                           

LF800J2 Electronic Ballast 800w Joker² Hi Speed 300/1000Hz Wireless DMX 3 536€                       

LENTFJB8C Complete Fresnel Lens 800W 139€                           

LENTSWJB8C Complete Super Wide Lens 800W 88€                             

LENTWJB8C Complete Wide Lens 800W 88€                             

LENTMJB8C Complete Medium Lens 800W 88€                             

SACLJB8S Lens Bag 800W 75€                             

GSJB8 Frosted Globe 800W 111€                           

GRIJB8 Safety Wire Joker² 800W 128€                           

VOLJB8 Barndoor 800W 152€                           

EXTJB Extension cable 200/400/800 - 7,50 m 279€                           

VALJOK2S Flight Case Joker² 800W 528€                           

L800 800W MSR Bulb - 5600K По Запросу

KJ2ZOOM800 KIT JOKER² 800W ZOOM 10 107€      
Аксессуары

BUG²800 Bug² 800W 2 202€                       

BEAMZOOM8C Complete Zoom Beamer² 800W 3 040€                       

LF800J2 Electronic Ballast 800w Joker² Hi Speed 300/1000Hz Wireless DMX 3 536€                       

GCJB8 Clear Globe 800W 111€                           

GRIJB8 Safety Wire Joker² 800W 128€                           

GSJB8 Frosted Globe 800W 111€                           

GRIJB8 Safety Wire Joker² 800W 128€                           

BDJB16 Barndoor 800W Zoom 296€                           

EXTJB Extension cable 200/400/800 - 7,50 m 279€                           

VALKZOOM8 Flight Case Joker² 800W Zoom 544€                           

L800 800W MSR Bulb - 5600K По Запросу

K5600 Accessories
KSOFTUB8 Kit Softube 800 (Only in PAR configuration) 1 440€                       

BABJ2-8 Bug-A-Beam 800 system (Source Four adapter) Including G22 adapter (Ref : ADPTG22) По Запросу

ADABRON Crossover Adapter (Bron) 448€                           

ADAPPROF Crossover Adapter (Profoto) 384€                           

SUPPARABUG Cage for Para Umbrella 272€                           

MULTIBUG Multibug adapter 608€                           

BEAMZOOM8C Zoom Beamer 800 Complete (not in kit) 3 040€                       

VOLJB16230 Zoom Beamer 800 Barndoor 296€                           

JOKER²800HK JOKER² 800 "Upgrade Kit" including: Head, Beamer, Case 5 813€               

K1600J2 KIT JOKER² 1600W 14 080€      
Аксессуары

BUG²1600 Bug² 1600W 2 928€                       

BEAM1600J2 Complete Beamer² 1600W 2 720€                       

GCB16 Clear Globe 1600W 189€                           

GRIBUG16 Safety Wire Joker² 1600W 192€                           

LF1600J2 Electronic ballast 1600w Joker² Hi Speed 300/1000Hz Wireless DMX 5 120€                       

LENTFJB16C Complete Fresnel Lens 1600W 139€                           

LENTSWJB16C Complete Super Wide Lens 1600W 115€                           

LENTWJB16C Complete Wide Lens 1600W 115€                           

LENTMJB16C Complete Medium Lens 1600W 115€                           
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SACLJB16S Lens Bag 1600W 107€                           

GSB16 Frosted Globe 1600W 197€                           

GRIBUG16 Safety Wire Joker² 1600W 192€                           

VOLJB16 Barndoor Joker² 1600W 296€                           

EXTA16C Extension cable 1600W - 7,50 m 410€                           

FCJB16 Flight Case Joker² 1600W 690€                           

L1600 1600W MSR Bulb - 5600K По Запросу

JOKER²1600HK
JOKER² 1600 Upgrade Kit including: Head, Beamer, Clear Globe, Frosted 

Globe, 2 x safety wires 8 023€               

KJB16ZOOM KIT JOKER² 1600W ZOOM 13 523€      
Аксессуары

BUG²1600 Bug² 1600W 2 928€                       

BEAMZOOM16C Complete Zoom Beamer 1600W 3 109€                       

LF1600J2 Electronic ballast 1600w Joker² Hi Speed 300/1000Hz Wireless DMX 5 120€                       

GCB16 Clear Globe 1600W 189€                           

GRIBUG16 Safety Wire Joker Bug 1600W 192€                           

GSB16 Frosted Globe 1600W 197€                           

GRIBUG16 Safety Wire Joker Bug 1600W 192€                           

VOLJBZOOM16 Barndoor 1600W Zoom 296€                           

EXTA16C Extension cable 1600W - 7,50 m 410€                           

FCJB16Z Flight Case Joker Bug 1600W Zoom 690€                           

L1600 1600W MSR Bulb - 5600K По Запросу

K5600 Accessories
KSOFTUB16 Kit Softube 1600 (Only in PAR configuration) 2 272€                       

SUPPARABUG Cage for Para Umbrella 272€                           

BABJB16 Bug-A-Beam 1600 system (Source Four adapter) 2 824€                       

ZOOM16C Zoom Beamer 1600 complete (not in kit) 3 840€                       

BDZOOM16 Zoom Beamer 1600 Barndoor 296€                           

K2EVOCOMBO
KIT COMBO EVOLUTION 200W Including : 1 Joker Bug 200W, 1 Alpha 

200W + Fresnel Lens, 2 Barndoors, 2 x Ballasts, 1 set of 4 lenses for Joker Bug 

200W, 2 x 200W LCL 5600K bulbs, 1 Softcase 7 130€        
Аксессуары

LIGHTBEAM2C Light Beamer 200W 471€                           

GCJB2 Clear Globe 200W 39€                             

LENTFA2C Alpha 200W Fresnel Lens 107€                           

LENTFJB2C Complete Fresnel Lens Joker Bug 200W 56€                             

LENTSWJB2C Complete Super Wide Lens Joker Bug 200W 48€                             

LENTWJB2C Complete Wide Lens Joker Bug 200W 48€                             

LENTMJB2C Complete Medium Lens Joker Bug 200W 48€                             

SACLJB2S Lens Bag Joker Bug 200W 51€                             

VOLJB2 Barndoor 200W 85€                             

VALTIS2EVO Evolution Kit Softcase 384€                           

L200LCL5600 200W LCL Bulb - 5600K По Запросу

K2JB2EVO
KIT 2 x JOKER BUG EVOLUTION 200W Including : 2 x Joker Bug 

200W, 2 Barndoors, 2 Ballasts, 2 sets of 4 lenses, 2 x 200W LCL 5600K bulbs, 1 

Softcase 7 194€        
Аксессуары

LIGHTBEAM2C Light Beamer 200W 448€                           

GCJB2 Clear Globe 200W 39€                             

LENTFJB2C Complete Fresnel Lens 200W 56€                             

LENTSWJB2C Complete Super Wide Lens 200W 48€                             

LENTWJB2C Complete Wide Lens 200W 48€                             

LENTMJB2C Complete Medium Lens 200W 48€                             

SACLJB2S Lens Bag 200W 51€                             

VOLJB2 Barndoor 200W 85€                             

VALTIS2EVO Evolution Kit Softcase 384€                           

L200LCL5600 200W LCL Bulb - 5600K По Запросу

K2A2EVO
KIT 2 x ALPHA 200W EVOLUTION Including : 2 x Alpha 200W + 

Fresnel Lenses, 2 Barndoors, 2 x 200W Ballasts, 2 x 200W LCL 5600K bulbs, 1 

Softcase 7 066€        
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Аксессуары

LENTFA2C Alpha 200W Complete Fresnel Lens 107€                           

VOLJB2 Barndoor 200W 85€                             

VALTIS2EVO Evolution Kit Softcase 384€                           

L200LCL5600 200W LCL Bulb - 5600K По Запросу

K5600 Accessories
For Alpha 200W

NEZOPTA200 Alpha 200W Focal Spot 818€                           

For Joker-Bug 200W

KSOFTUB2 Kit Softube 200 1 280€                       

ADABRON Crossover Adapter (Bron) 303€                           

ADAPPROF Crossover Adapter (Profoto) 277€                           

ADAPSNAPBUG Snapbag adapter Joker Bug 143€                           

MULTIBUG Multibug adapter 605€                           

For Alpha 200W and Joker-Bug 200W

SNAPBAG Snapbag (40 x 40 cm) - DOP Choice 352€                           

SNAPGRISNAPBUG Snapgrid for Snapbag Alpha & Joker-Bug 200 (40 x 40 cm) - DOP Choice 320€                           

BUG2K
BUG TUNGSTEN 2KW Including : 1 Bug 1/2KW, 1 Clear Globe, 1 Safety 

Wire, 1 Protection 1 296€        
Аксессуары

BUG2KSG Bug 2KW 794€                           

GCB16 Clear Globe 1600W & 2KW 189€                           

GRIB16 Safety Wire 1600W & 2KW 192€                           

BUG2KTUB Protection tube 2KW & 650W 122€                           

BUG650W 
BUG TUNGSTEN 650W Including : 1 Bug 650W, 1 Clear Globe, 1 Safety 

Wire, 1 Protection 802€           
Аксессуары

BUG650SG Bug 650W 455€                           

GCJB8 Clear Globe 800W & 650W 128€                           

GRIJB8 Safety Wire 800W & 650W 98€                             

BUG2KTUB Protection tube 2KW & 650W 122€                           

SA200
ALPHA 200W SYSTEM Including : Alpha 200W, Fresnel Lens, Ballast, 

Barndoor, Extension Cable 3 408€        

KA256 KIT ALPHA 200W 4 040€        
Аксессуары

A200HMI Alpha 200W 1 677€                       

LENTFA2C Alpha 200W Complete Fresnel Lens 107€                           

LF200C 200W 110/220V Electronic Ballast    100, 300 & 1000 Hz 1 261€                       

VOLJB2 Barndoor 200W 85€                             

EXTJB Extension cable 200/400/800 - 7,50 m 279€                           

VALALPHA2S Alpha 200W Flight Case 431€                           

L200LCL5600 200W LCL Bulb - 5600K По Запросу

K5600 Accessories
NEZOPTA200 Alpha 200W Focal Spot 818€                           

SNAPBAG Snapbag (40 x 40 cm) 352€                           

SNAPGRISNAPBUG Snapgrid for Snapbag Alpha & Joker-Bug 200 (40 x 40 cm) 320€                           

KA8 KIT ALPHA 800W 9 403€        
Аксессуары

A800 Alpha 800W + Bulb 4 502€                       

LENTFA8C Complete Alpha 800W Fresnel Lens 288€                           

GRIA8 Safety Wire Alpha 800W 80€                             

LF800C 800W 110/220V Electronic Ballast    100, 300 & 1000 Hz 3 277€                       

VOLA8 Barndoor Alpha 800W 152€                           

EXTJB Extension cable 200/400/800 - 7,50 m 279€                           

FCA800 Flight Case Alpha 800W 544€                           

L800 800w Bulb По Запросу

K5600 Accessories
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BEAMA8ZOOMC Beamer Zoom Alpha 800W 1 504€                       

BEAMA8PAR Beamer PAR Alpha 800W 1 088€                       

DCA8 Alpha 800W 90° socket 144€                           

L800SEHR3200 800W SE HR Bulb - 3200 K По Запросу

SA16
ALPHA 1600W SYSTEM Including : Alpha 1600W, Ballast, Fresnel Lens, 

Barndoor,  Extension Cable 12 250€      

KA16 KIT ALPHA 1600W 13 448€      
Аксессуары

A1600 Alpha 1600W + Safety Wire 5 936€                       

LENTFA16C Complete Alpha 1600W Fresnel Lens 607€                           

LF1600C 1600W 110/220V Electronic Ballast   100, 300 & 1000 Hz 4 970€                       

VOLA16 Barndoor 1600W 328€                           

EXTA16C Extension cable 1600W - 7,50 m 410€                           

VALA16S Flight Case Alpha 1600W 690€                           

L1600 1600W MSR Bulb - 5600K По Запросу

K5600 Accessories
RINGA16SHM Ring Alpha 1600W for Special Video Pro + Shallow M 344€                           

CHIM8035ALPHA16 Video Pro + Shallow M Special Alpha 1600W (90 x120 cm) 1 056€                       

SNAPM Snapgrid louver 40° M (90 x 120 cm) 623€                           

CHIM9235 Speedring 270 mm 528€                           

CHIM8425 Quartz + S (60 x 80 cm) 992€                           

SNAPS Snapgrid louver 40° S (60 x 80 cm) 408€                           

SA4V2AR
Alpha 2,5/4K SYSTEM Including : Alpha 4K, Ballast, Flood Fresnel Lens, 

Barndoor, Extension Cable 18 567€      
Аксессуары

A4V2AR Alpha 2,5/4K + Safety Wire 7 971€                       

LF425 2,5/4KW 110/220V Electronic Ballast - 100, 300 & 1000 Hz 8 856€                       

LENTFA4C Complete Flood Fresnel Lens Alpha 4K 821€                           

LENTSA4C Complete Spot Fresnel Lens Alpha 4K 821€                           

COFLENTA4S Lens case Alpha 4K 394€                           

VOLA4 Barndoor Alpha 4K 312€                           

EXTA4 Extension Cable Alpha 4K - 15 m 607€                           

K5600 Accessories
KSPACE4C Complete Spacebeam kit Alpha 4K 1 946€                       

RINGA4OCTA Octaplus Ring Special Alpha 4K 475€                           

RINGA4SH Shallow Ring Special Alpha 4K 362€                           

RINGSPACEA4 Spacelight Ring Alpha 4K 229€                           

CHIM6070K Octaplus 5 Special Alpha 4K (Diameter 150 cm) 1 408€                       

CHIM6077K Octaplus 57 Special Alpha 4K (Diameter 210 cm) 2 000€                       

CHIM8045K Video Pro + Shallow L Special Alpha 4K (135 x 180 cm) 1 488€                       

CHIM9365 Speedring 410 mm 616€                           

CHIM8435 Quartz + M (90 x 120 cm) 1 264€                       

SNAPL Snapgrid Louver 40° L (135 x 180 cm) 1 016€                       

SNAPOCTA5 Snapgrid Louver 40° Octaplus 5 (Diamter 150 cm) 1 392€                       

SNAPOCTA7 Snapgrid Louver 40° Octaplus 7 (Diamter 210 cm) 2 160€                       

SNAPM Snapgrid louver 40° M (90 x 120 cm) 623€                           

SA9
ALPHA 6/9K SYSTEM  Including : Alpha 9K, Ballast, Flood Fresnel Lens, 

Barndoor, Extension Cable 30 064€      
Аксессуары

A9 Alpha 6/9K + Safety Wire 11 200€                     

EB960P 2,5/4/6/9KW 110/220V Electronic Ballast - 100, 300 & 1000 Hz 15 520€                     

LENTFA9C Complete Fresnel Flood Lens Alpha 9K 1 360€                       

VOLA9 Barndoor Alpha 9K 784€                           

EXTA9 Extension Cable Alpha 9K - 10 m 1 200€                       

K5600 Accessories
RINGSPACEA9K Ring Spacelight Alpha 9K 216€                           

RINGA9OC Ring Octaplus Special Alpha 9K 528€                           

L6000 6000W HR MSR Bulb По Запросу
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L9000 9000W HR MSR Bulb По Запросу

SA18
ALPHA 12/18K SYSTEM Including : Alpha 18K, Ballast, Flood Fresnel 

Lens, Barndoor, Extension Cable 49 840€      
Аксессуары

A18 Alpha 12/18K 20 320€                     

EB1812P Electronic ballast 12/18 Kw 110/220V - 100 & 300 Hz 22 400€                     

LENTFA18C Complete Fresnel Lens Alpha 18K 4 416€                       

LENTCA18C Complete Clear Lens Alpha 18K 2 320€                       

COFLENTA18 Lens Case Alpha 18K 1 200€                       

VOLA18 Barndoor Alpha 18K 1 184€                       

EXT18 Extension Cable Alpha 18K - 15 m 1 520€                       

K5600 Accessories
CHIM9464 Speedring 735 mm 656€                           

CHIM8745 Daylite Senior + Large (135 x 180 cm) 2 640€                       

SNAPL Snapgrid Louver 40° Large (135 x 180 cm) 1 016€                       

L12000 Double Ended 12Kw Bulb По Запросу

L18000 Double Ended 18Kw HR Bulb По Запросу
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